
_ _ __ - ._ - - ._ . - . - - _ . . _ -.

~

| r
.

l D CD
'' "'"^*' * ' ^"AMENDMENT CF SOLICITATION /MODIFICATCN OF C!NTRACT ,, o4 9 -05 1 2

2. AMENDMENTIMODIRCATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITION/ PURCHASE REO. NO. RES C99-004 s. PROJECT NO. Of apphenbles

j M015 g _j g 1999 RES-94-052

ggg, ymmD n m om tw w si |
e. tasuEo av

0og
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Costunission ' ?-

| Division of contracts and Property Mgt.
* A .Attn T 7-I-2 s

Contract Management Branch
Washington DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR INo.. stmet, county, state and ZlP Codel (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Uni ef Maryland / College Park 90. DATED tSEE rrEM 11)

2100 Lee But! ding
Dr. Mireta Gavritas and Dr. Ken KIDer

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT / ORDER NO.

M llege Park MD 20742-5141
Con # NRC-04-94-052

10a. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE |FACn.rry CODE X 09 01 1994

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS *

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended. ;

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: !

U By completing items B and 15 and returning copies of the amendmenti (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
effer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC.
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and fate specified.

12. ACCouNTwo AND APPROPRIATION DATA lit reousrem

Appn. No.- 31XO200.%0; Amount Obtlasted S88.926.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
_

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
tXI A. TH18 CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO ISoecify authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. W ITEM 10A.

5. THE A80VE NUMBERED CONTRACT / ORDER IS MODIF#ED 1O REFLECT THE ADMNISTRATivE CHANGES teuch as changes in poeng offer.a appropnetson dele. etcj
SET FORTr4 IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F AR 43.103(b),

C. THis SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT l$ ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specafy type of modificehon and authonIW

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E is not. ] is required to sign this document and return copics to the issuing office,

13. DESCRIMION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICAflON (Orgameen by UCF section headmgs, mcluding anhcstahon/ contract sublect matter where leasibisj |

Please see the attached page. |
(,

C
hd j :

%c. c 00, 2
!

Encept as provided harem, a5 terms and condepons of the oocument reteeenced m item SA or loa. se heretofore changed, remams unchen.ed and 6n full force and effect.

IsA. NAME AND TITLE OF BIGNER tType os panti isA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTNG OFFICER (Type or pnnt) |

Mary H. Mace

Contract p Dffice f , j

| loe. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR Inc. DATE SIGNED t ot. UNIT ME Inc.DAT SIGNE

9901200098 990114
_ 7 n ., C.c. t .c ,i y~m.-...-.~I....-

// 8

sTmDARDFORdo iREv/ios2i
'

PDR CONTR (/ '

NRC-04-94-052 PDR



-. . ._

. NRC-04-94-052 -

Modification No.15

,

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to incfease~th'e obligated amount by $88,926,
from $962,384 to $1,051,310. Accordingly;the contract is hereby modified as
follows: '~

1. Under Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation-Cost Reimbursement (JUN
1988), Alternate I, (JUN 1988) paragraphs (b) and (c) are deleted in their
entirety and the following paragraphs are substituted in lieu thereof:

(b) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this
contract is $1,051,310.

(c) It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance
through 01/31/99."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from the award date through the date of
this action, are given below: -

Total FY94 Obligation Amount: $ 150,000.00
Total FY95 Obligation Amount: $ 245,256.00
Total FY96 Obligation Amount: $ 93,000.00
Total FY97 Obligation Amount: $ 254,128.00
Total FY98 Obligation Amount: $ 200,000.00
Total FY99 Obligation Amount $ 108,926.00
Cumulative Total NRC Obligation Amount: $1,051,310.00

This modification obligates FY99 funds in the amount of $88,926.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract, including the ceiling of
$1,051,310, remain unchanged.


